
. ~ 
RECEIVED 

.; ONTRACT MA'I-\GEMENY 

2011 SEP -gcYfR~E ORDER APPROVAL FORM / 

C.S-ID-29S-

- -· -. : 
·-

(/) 
rn 
'""'Q 

( 

f',) 
, .... 

-p 
:l~ -.. I -

PROJECT: West Nassau Landfill Closure 10 -·· . CHANGEORDERNUMBER: __ ~~--~-

DATE: --~0=8=/3~1/~1~1 ______________ __ 

CONTRACTNUMBER: __ C=M~l7=3~4 ______ _ 

TOCONTRACTOR: ----~C=O=M=A~N~C=O~E=n~v~ir~orum~e~n~ta~l =C~om~or~a=tio~n~-----------------------

Reason for Change Order: Reduction in quantity for Line Item # 15 - Gas Extraction wells; Reduced quantity 
94 LF (from 692 LF to 598 LF) @ $90.00 LF = $8,460.00; Revised line item total $53,820.00. 

Original Contract Sum....................... ... ......................... $ 
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order..... ........................ $ 

Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct) .......................... $ 

New Contract Sum Including this Change Order .................. .... $ 

APPROVED BY: C'huJ,~ ~~ '"'(] 
Contract Manager 

r"f CDCDOO - ~.3~5 

4,924,873.89 
.00 

4,924,873.89 

(8,460.00) -· 

4,916,413.89 

. ' . 

DATE: 

" :-:-.. 

stlili L\ · · 

DATE: q I \Ct J 'I 

DATE: 'l-J':3- l ' 
• 

DATE: qj, 3/tr 
I 

- I! -
~ - iji r 

:r 
ii r -0 

...:» 



. c 

. ·change Request Proposal 
1002 Projld; (,.,..,., .... ) 071141182 / WEST NASSAU LF CL~ 

48028 LANDFILL RD 
CAllAHAN. Fl3201, 

Che• ...,.at number. 
~ 
St.ltul: 

0.. Well AcWII Oulfllllll 
50 

Or9nMion date: 08131/11 
CUII!Jmr. BOCC NASSAU <XXJNTY F~ 

[Notice to ProeM lauot.~~on 
SubmiDid .. 
ReceMid .,.. 

01131111 
08131111 
0.00 

&bnlllddnr. 
01.-dlla: 

08131/11 

Rough Older tA nwgnMude: SubmDid M'IOUnt ..... 00 

R*l.-cl-.-y. 0 

lRmnu!QNII 
BHIIng 0toupment DMcltDCion a..ntttv UM 
15 15 GAS EXTRACTION WELLS -84.00 LF 

Tot81 Rftenue For CR 1002 

Appfov81a 

CueliDnw. BOCCNASMUCOUNTY ~ 
AutholtDd --IIIIW: --~~.c:sa:::;.,;:~~=-----7~ 
By: Ted Se1b 

0..: ,z _J 

l 

~ 

' . - · 

By. 

c..: 

GOLDER ASSOCIATES INC. 
SUBMITTAL REVIEW 

·~No Exceptions 'Taken 
0 Exceptions as Noted 
c. Submit· Spedfted Item 
0 Revise and Resubmlt 
C RejectL · 

,Rftlewed. by-~Date Cf{.z.t_,, I 

..... ·-l'ar,..,... ~ .... llloiiiiiiiiiOftglval In .. 
c:onincl~ Col'ihCior S i&pOI .... I'ar CIOIIfOiiNIICft wlf\11 
.... I!Nifttldltle_.and ~ ~ Wnotlmlilll 
tlr. ...... whldllflll bl CIOIIoiiied and~ I& 1M )Cib-
flbrlcltion proc:esses and &edWIIQUeS d CXIAIIriiCllan, Q)llrdlniCIOn tl 
wen w11t1 tNt t1 "' o~NtS and Sltlltlctorv Pl'fCJm\IIU t1 11 wort. 

I ··, 
I 

Unit Prfce 
80.0000 
~ 

-3,480.00 

... .-.oo 

Pmt Dlte: OfW2t1 ' ,.1 a/1 



07114592 Nassau 
File: Subgrade Trash Relocation JS as of 8-31-11 .esw 

vcm.Report 
Dlllan•f....., 

aoo -~ .. oo 

7.50 
7.00 
8.50 
8.00 
5.50 
5.00 
4.50 
4.00 
3.50 
3.00 
2.50 
2.00 
1.50 
1.00 
0.50 

. t .100 

)lee-

0.50 
1.00 
1.50 
2.00 
2.50 
3.00 
3.50 
4.00 
4.50 
5.00 
5.50 
6.00 
8.50 
7.00 
7.50 



07114592 Nassau 
File: On-site leveling Stockpile TR 8.31.11.esw 

. SKU I 
AQO 

On4lte llftllng iiiOdiPI• 40,828 

VolunwRIIpoft 
Oltlqn D. Eldlllna 

Volume 

e.g s.flf 

, .. 
tul 
1.11 •• Ul , .. 
'" ... •• •• Ul 
1 .• ,. ,. 
1.71 ··­•• , .. , . 
•• 171 
Ul •• ... 
111 , . 
•• •• ,,. 
•• till 

~ Complct ElpDit a-ge 
CUt FJI CUt Fll olmDorl ,., .1 fl 

JIPr~' 



• 

- --
~'1 I.'' P 1 ~CVI )' .:f i ?,VJ 

•(cin-qs .... £ ... ..,... JtMO !MIIl.ICif .... 
C'lMIIIWI!d~~-tocb) •eop ...... lleldtsupUIIIUI~*"K•"'*c--qll~qi~MOqy "t 

'JMIC) ·-.-a., JO-.. ~ .... 
..,.._ IH2 •llu!en ._.... ~ 1.&104 ~ ..... .-q sa- 'lOllS It II ... ..S _....,.._ uodn .,._......,1110 't 

·CIDUNIOO ljllriDq ~..,. ...,...CQ ....... <'uavn-......., uodn peeeq .. ~ .... ,... "t 
•cln-lfJIII ~ .. ~IOU ap lliiUt,..,. pue 'ldiP 8.IP .. M ·~ 

=-»N 
crs ot ... 'IL. • •• I • •• .l .... 8111J"ou~a · 
n: oz: 1.- ~ tlnl W.tl · 8.,_'L* LO'l: li,IU l ~Me 
Yt oz: ~ Zll/' ... Ol T .. .,, T e.L9"1.Ltl _lt,"L I ----~ 
n oz: • .,A 01- te"'. 1 cna EDI"mt liD WOZL . MR-IMJ 

~-~ 
L-1/ 

.-~ C2 l!i -IL CZ":I I cnll VNL'aM 
__ ,, 

~IMJ -~ rt C2 £L ......... Ull l'e"la L-- IILJ'a'~' aM-M!) ' n oz: I 01 
l't oz: " n.> ' "'> I (U) 

= I H.La&l , K.LDfB"1 
iiQI¥ ; enos l ~ 

.,.........., all"' II fi1JJI 
./fll CW'ZDL '-f'OM 

(I) NOUV.u'li 
NOUYArll I Na83CI HWiJQ . 

'MU.:w JJ..IVM 1'1WTBMI 
~dOl 

TW:IClW1 nvBINN J.DM 
NOtJ.:X1W1INOO ...WO 1:) 'NNI:f 
~T'IIMI:X)O 

L~ LC'"""- tLM'&eU lnoCo" lftU ? -O*"KM lAd"IIVLZL a.L-M!) 

!)NUSVi ·~ CITBM 'I . 
·I 



• • 0 4 ~ 

HOPE, Inc. Delivered Material- West Nassau landfill 

TOTAL $ 51,583.46 

~C-



~ . .. . .. 

Bldltlm 

LEGEND 

I 12;6i4.21 
• 1.841.35 
• s;m.os 
• 845.15 
• 11.108.08 

--- • 14,&e1.57 

lOTAL I 61 ,&13.47 

HDPE~-FIItlngl 
r HOPE Pipe .. Fllllngl 
rHDPE.-.-~ 
10" HOPE~ end F1lllngt 
2• talE Pipe Md F1ttlnga 

I" PVC Pipe Md flllrva 
r PVC Pipe • Fllirvl 

~C-



Charlotte Young 

From: 

Sent: 

To: 

Carwell, Chip [chip_carwell@golder.com] 

Friday, September 02, 2011 4:45PM 

Charlotte Young 

Page 1 of 1 

Cc: Becky Hiers; Scott Herring; Becky Diden; Edward Diden; James Kicsak; Troy Watral; Grigg, 
Don; Casey, Shawn; Brown, Kevin; Thomas Raab 

Subject: West Nassau Landfill Closure- Comanco Change Request Proposal Bid Item 15 Gas 
Extraction Wells 

Attachments: SJAX-1-P-KM 11090216330. pdf 

Hello Charlotte, 

Please find attached COMANCO Environmental Corporation's Change Request Proposal for the West 
Nassau Landfill Final Closure (Contract# CM 1734) Bid Item #15 Gas Extraction Wells, which reflects 
a reduction in the quantity installed. The cost reduction of $8,460.00 is reflected in Payment 
Application #4. 

Regards, 

Chip Carwell 

Chip Carwell, CHMM I Associate & Senior Engineer I Golder Associates Inc. 
9428 Baymeadows Road, Suite 400, Jacksonville, Florida, USA 32256 
T: (904) 363-3430 1 D: (904) 421-4234 1 F: (904) 363-34451 C: (904) 234-63781 E: chiQ carwell@golder.com 1 
www.golder.com 
Licensed P.E. in Georgia and Virginia 

Work Safe, Home Safe 

This email transmission is confidential and may contain proprietary infonna/ion for the exclusive use of the intended recipient. Any use. distribution or 
copying of this transmission, other than by the intended recipient. is strictly prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender and 
delete all copies. Electronic media is susceptible to unauthorized modification, deterioration, and incompatibility Accordingly, the electronic media 
version of any work product may not be relied upon. 

Please consider the environment before printing this email. 

9/6/2011 


